
Page 17

CONFERENCE SPONSORS

Platinum Level

Alegeus
1601 Trapelo Road
South Building 2nd Floor  
Waltham, MA 02451  

Scott Decker
SVP, Account Management
904-607-0723
scott.decker@alegeus.com

Jen Irwin
SVP, Marketing & Strategy
414-921-7506
jen.irwin@alegeus.com

Chris Rodkey
VP, Product Innovation & Strategy
781-250-6225
chris.rodkey@alegeus.com

 

DataPath
1601 Westpark Drive, Suite 9
Little Rock, AR  72204  

Bo Armstrong
Chief Marketing Officer
barmstrong@dpath.com
501-296-9990
 
Josh Lesko
National Sales Executive
jlesko@dpath.com
501-296-9990

Greg Licata
Chief Product Officer
glicata@dpath.com
501-296-9990
 
Craig Lyons
National Sales Executive
clyons@dpath.com
501-296-9990
 
Charles Robbins
Director of Sales
crobbins@dpath.com
501-296-9990



Page 18

CONFERENCE SPONSORS

Platinum Level

MyMedicalShopper
99 Bow Street, Suite 100E
Portsmouth, NH 03801

Mark Galvin
President and CEO
636-302-4008
mark@mymedicalshopper.com

Christopher Matrumalo
Director of Marketing
603-292-3043
chris@mymedicalshopper.com

WEX Health
4324 20th Ave SW, Suite 200
Fargo, ND  58103

Chris Byrd
Executive Vice President
860-784-3101
cbyrd@wexhealthinc.com

Jason Cook
Vice President, Healthcare Emerging Market Sales
708-613-1646
jcook@wexhealthinc.com

Janelle Dennis
Partner Account Executive
952-641-9849
jdennis@wexhealthinc.com

Pam Miller
Partner Account Executive
952-641-9847
pmiller@wexhealthinc.com

Pete Norville
Vice President, Sales
402-991-5354 x138
pnorville@wexhealthinc.com

Stacey Wofford
Partner Account Executive
940-255-6551
swofford@wexinc.com
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Gold Level

Avidia Health
42 Main Street, 
Hudson, MA  01749  

Lynda Westbrook
Vice President, Healthcare 
Solutions
978-875-2435
l.westbrook@avidiabank.com

Health-E Commerce
240 West 37th Street 
New York, NY 10018

Gilbert Cruz
Account Manager 
646-795-6953
Gilbert.cruz@fsastore.com

Dan Herman
Senior Director, Sales & Partnerships
646-795-6915 
Dan.Herman@fsastore.com   

Jeremy Miller
CEO
646-795-6910
jeremy.miller@fsastore.com

TPA Stream
248 Euclid Avenue, Suite 702
Cleveland, OH 44114

Steve Fuhry
CTO
440-565-5626
stephen@tpastream.com 

Patrick Manfroni
Director of Product Strategy 
216-310-8315
patrick@tpastream.com

Jacob Sheridan
CEO
216-409-9532
jacob@tpastream.com

Travisoft
24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 800
Houston, TX 77046 

Debi Dallmeyer
General Manager
281-920-6363
debra.dallmeyer@travisoft.com

Tony Teshara 
281-496-3737
tony.teshara@travisoft.com
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Silver Level 

Mastercard
9 S Parkway Drive
Naperville, IL  60540  

Marie Aloisi
SVP, US Business Development
914-282-4991
Marie.aloisi@mastercard.com

Elaine Harkins
Director, Business Development
914-584-4114
elaine.harkins@mastercard.com

Mike Pillatsch
Director, Business Development 
636-722-9161
Mike.Pillatsch@mastercard.com

UMB
1010 Grand Blvd.
Kansas City, MO  64106  

Chase Whitmore
VP, Business Development
501-773-6375
chase.whitmore@umb.com

James M. Garvey, ACFCI, CAS, HSAe
Business Development
937-414-1100
James.Garvey@umb.com

Validation Institute
33 Jewell Court
Portsmouth, NH 03801

RD Whitney, CEO
603-440-9332
RD.Whitney@ValidationInstitute.com
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